

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE ADMIN

I.D.: 85762895

---

Data publicarii	08.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.768,49 RON - 2.768,49 RON

---

Descriere: ROBINET COLTAR 1/2\*3/4 BUC 4 16.81 67.23;LANT MOTOFIERESTRAU BUC 1 46.22 46.22;VOPSEA KOBER BUC 8 21.85 174.79;DILUANT 1L BUC 4 15.13 60.50;AMORSA 10L BUC 2 31.93 63.87;PENSULA BUC 3 26.89 80.67;TIJA FILETATA BUC 5 5.88 29.41;DISC FLEX BUC 6 14.29 85.71;ROBINET DUBLU SERV. BUC 2 19.33 38.66;RACORD FLEX BUC 4 10.92 43.70;COLTAR BUC 30 6.30 189.08;COLIR PLASTIC BUC 2 22.69 45.38;CIMENT BUC 3 26.89;ZAVOR BUC 1 12.61 12.61;FIERASTRAU TAIAT BUC 1 47.90 47.90;LAC LAZUR 2.5L BUC 2 110.92 221.85;PATENT BUC 1 28.57 28.57;SACI NYLON BUC 10 1.51 15.13;CLEME BUC 20 1.68 33.61;FOARFECA PENTRU CRENGI BUC 1 72.27 72.27;ULEI UNGERE BUC 2 14.29 28.57;PRESOSTAT BUC 3 44.54 133.061;TEAVA KP BUC 15 4.03 60.50;HIDROFOR BUC 1 556.30 556.30;SILICON SANITAR BUC 3 21.01 63.03;CAP FIR DE COASA BUC 1 29.41 29.41;SPACLU BUC 4 3.78 15.13;FOLIE KG 3 50.42 151.26;INGRASAMANT FLEORI BUC 2 10.08 20.17;SURUB BUCC100 1.51 151.26;PIULITA BUC 75 0.25 18.91;SAIBA BUC 75 0.34 25.21;COT BUC 4 7.98 31.93;PRIZA BUC 3 15.13 45.38;

---